
PINZA LATO STAMPA 600_3030-00_DIS2

CROWNER LATERALE

LINEA DI

ABBONDANZA PER

LA GRAFICA

875

317

855

251



PINZA LATO STAMPA 600_3030-00_DIS3

LINEA DI

ABBONDANZA PER

LA GRAFICA

COPERCHIO195

408.45



BASE IN SANDWICH 20mm

BORDATO

LATO STAMPA 600_3030-00_DIS4

LINEA DI

ABBONDANZA PER

LA GRAFICA

504

374

484

354
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